. ·		•	
	· · ·	PRESENTI-D FC PFC NITWINGH AND RECORDED	BK185
ORSYTH COUNTY	85-16-95	'95 MAY 16 P12:54	~
993	\$1.00	L.E. SPEAS REGISTER OF DEEDS	ዞ 2 3
STATE OF		EDES CONTO	9 3
CARULAN	Real Estate Excise Tax		0
	Excise Tax	Recording Time, Book and Page) ponic
ax Lot No.		. Parcel Identifier No.	3
erified by	County o	n the day of	, 19

	TH CAROLINA GEN	Harpers Crossing VERAL WARRANTY DEED	
GRANTOR		GRANTEE	
S & E Associates, a North Carolina General Partnership		Certified Management Contractors, I Post Office Box 25168 Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27	
Enter in appropriate block	for each pariy: name, address, and, if a	ppropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnersh	ip.
WITNESSETH, that the acknowledged, has and certain lot or parcel of	plural, masculine, feminine or neut ne Grantor, for a valuable conside by these presents does grant, barg land situated in the City ofLeW	l include said parties, their heirs, successors, and a er as required by context. ration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which ain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simp isville	ia hanahir
BEING KNOWN of HARPERS C of the Regis	AND DESIGNATED as Lot Numbe ROSSING recorded in Plat Bo	rs 1, 20, and 13 as shown on the Map ok 33 at Page 13, in the Office nty, North Carolina: reference	

N.C. Bar Assoc. Form No. 3 D 1976, Revised 1977.

1.1

ţ

ţ

1.4

Printed by Agreement with the N.C. Bar Amor, 1961,

.

-



BK1857 P2394

....

The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument recorded in

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee in fee simple.

And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptions hereinafter stated. Title to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following exceptions:

a) Real property taxes for the year 1995 and subsequent years.

b) Restrictive covenants and easements of record, if any.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th corporate name by its duly autho above written.	e Grantor has hereunto set his hand rized officers and its scal to be hereunt	s and seal, or if corporate, has caused this instrument to be signed in its o affixed by authority of its Board of Directors, the day and year first S & E ASSOCIATES, A North Carolina		
(Corpo	orate Name)	.General Partnership (SEAL)		
Ву:	NO	BY: (SEAL)		
President		John T. Eagan, Jr., General Partner BY: MAN MECHNE (SEAL)		
ATTEST:	BIACK	BY: MANY I CYUN (SEAL)		
		Mary M√Eagan, General Partner		
Sect	retary (Corporate Seal) 20	(SEAL)		
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA, FORSyth	County.		
×	I, a Notary Public of the County and	State aforesald, certify that JOHN T. Cie gam, JR. and		
DEFICIAL SEAL 7-1 full and a consistent of the foregoing instrument. Witness my				
My Commission Expires 12-12	. 7 X	Stary of 1995		
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA,	County.		
	I, a Notary Public of the County and	State aforesald, certify that,		
ž	personally came before me this day a	nd acknowledged that he is Secretary of		
	given and as the act of the corporation, the foregoing instrument was signed in its name by its			
2 2	President, scaled with its corporate sea	I and attested by as its Secretary.		
5	Witness my hand and official stamp or seal, thisday of, 19,			
	My commission expires:	Notary Public		

The foregoing Certificate(s) of Patricia D. Melton, NP. LOLSYth Carr

N.C. Bar Assoc. Form No. 3 @ 1976, Revised 1977. -

POOLE PRINTING CO., INC. P.O. BOX 17376 RALEIGH, N.C. 27619

Drinted by Agreement with the NC Bar Assoc-1981

-'

